
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

QUESTION/CONCERN CONTACT 
New Enrollments 
Withdrawals 

The Virtual Counseling Office 

Mrs. Getra White 

WhiteF@fultonschools.org 

Mrs. Nancy Stickel 

StickelN@fultonschools.org 
 

Transcript Request transcripts through Parchment.com 

SAT/ACT General Information  
Princeton Review Test Prep General Information 
Applerouth Test Prep General Information 
Scholarship Information 
Senior Profile for Letters of Recommendation 
College & Career Information Gathering 
Resume Assistance 
College Acceptance Wall General Information 
College Application Assistance 

The College & Career Center 
 
Ms. Caroline Truax 

TruaxC1@fultonschools.org 
 
Ms. Julie Herrera 

HerreraJ@fultonschools.org 
 

Online Course Requests 
Summer School Information 
Dual Enrollment Information 
General Counseling Information 

Review the Counseling Website 
MYCENTENNIALCOUNSELING.COM 

Spanish Translation Requests Lisandra Suarez  
SuarezL@fultonschools.org  
 

Credit Recovery Questions/Concerns Mrs. Rigsbey 

Rigsbey@fultonschools.org 

Counselors will host virtual office hours, Monday-Friday, between 7:55A and 3:55P to address 

counseling-related issues. Students/parents should contact their assigned CHS counselor for student-

specific inquiries.  For counseling-related information and resources, please visit the Centennial 

Counseling website: www.mycentennialcounseling.com 

Mr. Will Jones 

Student Last Names:  
A – Cas, AVID caseload 
JonesW3@fultonschools.org 
 

Ms. Nsikan Ekpo 

Student Last Names:  
Cat – Harp 
EkpoN@fultonschools.org 
 

Mrs. Heidi Ruppe 

Student Last Names:  
Harq – Mep 
Ruppe@fultonschools.org 
 

Ms. Melissa Freeman 

Student Last Names:  
Meq – Sal 

FreemanMA@fultonschools.org 
 

Ms. Hella Peart 

Student Last Names:  
Sam – Z 
Peart@fultonschools.org 
 

Mrs. Anne Rigsbey 

Graduation Coach 
Rigsbey@fultonschools.org 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

A;lj   

 

 

 

CENTENNIAL HIGH SCHOOL COUNSELING 
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